
 III. VEHÍR FUTÓGÁLA 2014 Futónaptár.hu

Helyezés Név Rajtszám Netto Idő
Brutto 

Idő
1 Kovács Tamás 584 1:08:42 1:08:42

2 Stanley Tarus 295 1:09:56 1:09:56

3 Fonyó Sándor 233 1:16:22 1:16:21

4 Kavalecz Gábor 286 1:18:59 1:18:59

5 Kis Áron 3001 1:18:59 1:19:00

6 Fux Dániel 284 1:24:17 1:24:16

7 Szóka Attila 3003 1:25:48 1:25:48

8 Szirbek Zsolt 437 1:29:44 1:29:44

9 Sándor Norbert 259 1:30:23 1:30:25

10 Rajnosek Mates 277 1:30:28 1:30:29

11 Kun-Szabó Tibor 253 1:30:41 1:30:45

12 Fürstner Balázs 306 1:31:31 1:31:32

13 Kaufmann Péter 288 1:32:46 1:32:52

14 Molnár Máté 587 1:33:01 1:33:14

15 Kanyár Tamás 3004 1:33:51 1:33:52

16 Radnai Dániel 426 1:35:07 1:35:09

17 Szentes Zsolt 433 1:35:15 1:35:20

18 Strommer László 309 1:36:43 1:36:43

19 Gorza István 452 1:37:22 1:37:21

20 Kauker Ákos 279 1:37:35 1:37:35

21 Éles András 1555 1:37:52 1:37:59

22 Pók János 422 1:38:09 1:38:11

23 Varga András 1700 1:38:18 1:38:23

24 Gombos Róbert 312 1:38:53 1:39:01

25 Sáska István 302 1:39:15 1:39:37

26 Loránd Imre 244 1:39:57 1:40:00

27 Hegyháti Máté 417 1:42:02 1:42:08

28 Németh István 586 1:42:11 1:42:14

29 Orbán Gábor 411 1:42:22 1:42:24

30 Kovács Zoltán 1668 1:43:07 1:43:18

31 Kozma Szabolcs 250 1:43:23 1:43:26

32 Liska Bálint 598 1:43:22 1:43:27

33 Dr. Földi József Kálmán 311 1:43:24 1:43:28

34 Somogyi György 430 1:43:44 1:43:59

35 Balogh Bálin 323 1:43:53 1:44:11

36 Weisz Tamás 237 1:44:09 1:44:18

37 Magyar Gergő 1002 1:45:17 1:45:25

38 Burján Károly 299 1:46:33 1:46:37

39 Gáspár Ferenc 448 1:46:34 1:46:38

40 Móricz Vilmos 246 1:46:45 1:46:49

41 Véber Zoltán 285 1:46:50 1:46:51

42 Pásztor Tamás 415 1:47:33 1:47:36

43 Gergely Máté 450 1:47:41 1:47:52

44 Dr. Péntek Zoltán 558 1:47:58 1:48:00

45 Magyar József 257 1:47:58 1:48:00

46 Földesi János 283 1:47:53 1:48:01

47 Rotveil Dávid 278 1:48:29 1:48:29



48 Marton Ádám 260 1:48:51 1:48:53

49 Papp András 291 1:48:47 1:48:56

50 Burián András 331 1:49:43 1:49:54

51 Simon László 428 1:50:06 1:50:11

52 Markó Róbert 301 1:50:03 1:50:14

53 Molnár Gergely 591 1:50:29 1:50:39

54 Varga Sándor 1667 1:50:36 1:50:47

55 Galló Péter 446 1:50:47 1:50:54

56 Horváth Attila 573 1:50:42 1:50:58

57 Tuba Gyula 281 1:51:11 1:51:15

58 Bocskay Rudolf 324 1:51:30 1:51:31

59 Vizl Tamás 239 1:51:35 1:51:49

60 Gősi György 451 1:51:55 1:52:01

61 Csalló Gergő 566 1:51:56 1:52:01

62 Szabó Ferenc 304 1:52:01 1:52:16

63 Zsuzsa Pál 376 1:52:28 1:52:50

64 Plesch Lóránd 316 1:52:42 1:52:56

65 Pekli Márton 416 1:52:39 1:52:57

66 Varga Zoltán 255 1:53:01 1:53:08

67 Domán Rajmund 310 1:53:58 1:54:06

68 Oravecz Csaba 292 1:54:00 1:54:21

69 Kizlinger András 582 1:55:10 1:55:18

70 Ambrus Károly 317 1:55:56 1:56:01

71 Földesi József 552 1:56:04 1:56:08

72 Kun Dávid 1005 1:56:30 1:56:46

73 Hatos Péter 571 1:57:06 1:57:18

74 Tóth Péter 234 1:57:08 1:57:18

75 Morvai Balázs 249 1:57:08 1:57:18

76 Horváth Levente 576 1:57:05 1:57:23

77 Takács Péter 439 1:57:26 1:57:33

78 Gáspár Péter 289 1:57:50 1:57:53

79 Đékány Ferenc 560 1:58:07 1:58:12

80 Szabó György 314 1:57:52 1:58:12

81 Enyedi Attila 3008 1:58:14 1:58:26

82 Farkas Zoltán 556 1:58:26 1:58:31

83 Kun-Szabó Péter 275 1:59:05 1:59:21

84 Vörös Zoltán 274 1:59:38 1:59:45

85 Mészáros Atila 308 1:59:52 2:00:09

86 Niedermayer Attila 290 2:00:00 2:00:14

87 Regenye András 298 2:00:05 2:00:16

88 Tehel Tibor 442 2:00:11 2:00:16

89 Szabó György Vilmos 431 2:02:07 2:02:10

90 Szücs József 438 2:02:10 2:02:28

91 Szente Gábor 356 2:02:28 2:02:52

92 Finta Zoltán 1558 2:02:49 2:03:09

93 Skoff Gábor 258 2:03:11 2:03:13

94 Káldosi Zoltán 300 2:03:43 2:03:55

95 Vassányi Béla Bulcsú 373 2:03:50 2:04:04

96 Rácz Miklós 425 2:03:56 2:04:09

97 Kiss Zsolt 3007 2:04:03 2:04:13



98 Dányi Dani 561 2:04:32 2:04:42

99 Nagy György 3010 2:04:33 2:04:44

100 Gyenge Róbert 568 2:04:46 2:04:54

101 Kuti Róbert 599 2:05:08 2:05:21

102 Várnai András 537 2:05:28 2:05:35

103 Csepely László 564 2:05:33 2:05:40

104 Antal Csaba 280 2:05:55 2:06:09

105 Nagy Béla 3005 2:06:29 2:06:34

106 Biczó Imre 326 2:07:18 2:07:31

107 Halász-Kovács Gábor 293 2:07:54 2:08:15

108 Pék László 315 2:08:15 2:08:36

109 Horváth Előd 575 2:08:18 2:08:36

110 Kiss Dániel 581 2:08:44 2:09:03

111 Balogh Árpád 322 2:09:04 2:09:07

112 Volánszki Tibor 374 2:09:54 2:09:56

113 Horváth Dávid 574 2:10:13 2:10:26

114 Gyömrei Máté 569 2:10:25 2:10:37

115 Csizmadia András 562 2:11:29 2:11:48

116 Horváth László 572 2:12:18 2:12:29

117 Varga Ferenc 368 2:12:26 2:12:49

118 Farkas András 243 2:13:12 2:13:18

119 Péntek Zoltán 418 2:13:01 2:13:21

120 Somogyi Zoltán 1556 2:13:21 2:13:36

121 Szamarasz Alexis 252 2:14:29 2:14:38

122 MógorPéter 592 2:14:47 2:14:59

123 Modori Attila 593 2:15:04 2:15:22

124 Szabó Sándor 3009 2:15:23 2:15:35

125 Somogyi Balázs 251 2:16:38 2:16:46

126 Filotás Zoltán 553 2:16:53 2:17:12

127 Mengyi Tamás 596 2:17:12 2:17:19

128 Schlakker Levente 1001 2:17:14 2:17:21

129 Ujlaki Alfonz 44 2:17:14 2:17:22

130 Zsargó Zoltán 375 2:17:12 2:17:23

131 Bozzay Barna 329 2:17:59 2:18:06

132 Oszter Zoltán 282 2:18:18 2:18:27

133 Kelemen Gábor 247 2:18:49 2:19:10

134 Biró Balázs 325 2:19:27 2:19:33

135 Nagy Gábor 303 2:19:46 2:20:03

136 Nagy Robert 589 2:24:28 2:24:41

137 Seres Mihály 427 2:24:58 2:25:04

138 Kuti Benjamin 600 2:25:03 2:25:16

139 Valkai Krisztián 1666 2:26:23 2:26:36

140 Talabér István 440 2:26:42 2:26:45

141 Vasmatics Lajos 3011 2:30:57 2:31:15

142 Krosenczki Imre 585 2:31:14 2:31:31

143 Horváth Péter 242 2:39:54 2:40:00

Helyezés Név Rajtszám Netto Idő
Brutto 

Idő
1 Badis Anissa Zsófia 1600 1:26:36 1:26:36



2 Kovács Ida 3002 1:28:48 1:28:48

3 Brassai Réka 1557 1:32:05 1:32:05

4 Ónadi Zsuzsanna 410 1:37:30 1:37:29

5 dr Bellér Zsuzsanna 294 1:45:46 1:45:47

6 Móró Aranka 583 1:51:31 1:51:36

7 Bruzsa Kata 245 1:51:43 1:51:49

8 Kakuk Ágnes 580 1:52:01 1:52:17

9 Dr. Pöltz Hajnalka 3006 1:52:26 1:52:42

10 Gáncs Erzsébet 447 1:59:29 1:59:38

11 Tamási Ivett 441 2:01:03 2:01:08

12 Horváth Dorottya 313 2:01:28 2:01:40

13 Szijártó Krisztina 254 2:01:40 2:01:46

14 Huszár Eszter 238 2:03:01 2:03:15

15 Bőszéné Nagy Gabriella 327 2:04:18 2:04:28

16 Tóth Helga 443 2:05:38 2:05:47

17 Győrfiné Kőszeghy Márta 570 2:06:25 2:06:34

18 Bagi Ágnes 319 2:07:45 2:07:56

19 Farkas Ingrid 557 2:09:23 2:09:27

20 Arany Enikő 320 2:10:19 2:10:38

21 Mészölyné Varga Renáta 595 2:10:56 2:10:57

22 Molnár Zsanett 590 2:11:18 2:11:20

23 Molnár Zsuzsanna 1003 2:11:24 2:11:33

24 Vas Alexandra 372 2:11:37 2:11:46

25 Dr. Iródeiné Dr. Csóti Olga 240 2:12:19 2:12:34

26 Szentes Veronika 232 2:12:41 2:13:00

27 Papp Regina 514 2:12:46 2:13:09

28 Szécsi Lászlóné 305 2:13:44 2:14:05

29 Varga Veronika 370 2:14:03 2:14:21

30 Pénzes Enikő 420 2:14:35 2:14:50

31 Szigeti Ildikó 434 2:17:14 2:17:22

32 Horváth Istvánné 297 2:17:51 2:17:55

33 Fekete-Stáhl Ágota 235 2:18:09 2:18:24

34 Vargacz Alexandra 371 2:18:07 2:18:24

35 Herbély Szabina 307 2:18:43 2:18:58

36 Demény Kamilla 276 2:20:06 2:20:15

37 Fejérdi Ildikó 555 2:20:00 2:20:18

38 Dömötör Júlia 248 2:21:47 2:22:03

39 Horváth Gyöngyi 264 2:26:28 2:26:47

40 Horváth Zsuzsanna 577 2:29:04 2:29:23

41 Horváth Vivien 236 2:31:10 2:31:25

42 Kovács Istvánné 241 2:31:38 2:31:42

43 Polgár Erzsébet 296 2:31:58 2:32:06

44 Szendrei Ágnes 432 2:37:04 2:37:06

45 Czeilinger Dorina 332 2:37:04 2:37:18

46 Sinka Ágnes 429 2:37:04 2:37:18

Helyezés Név Rajtszám Netto Idő
Brutto 

Idő
1 Fux Dániel 284 1:24:17 1:24:16

21 km Férfi U20



2 Balogh Bálin 323 1:43:53 1:44:11

3 Rotveil Dávid 278 1:48:29 1:48:29

Helyezés Név Rajtszám Netto Idő
Brutto 

Idő
1 Kovács Tamás 584 1:08:42 1:08:42

2 Stanley Tarus 295 1:09:56 1:09:56

3 Fonyó Sándor 233 1:16:22 1:16:21

4 Kavalecz Gábor 286 1:18:59 1:18:59

5 Kis Áron 3001 1:18:59 1:19:00

6 Sándor Norbert 259 1:30:23 1:30:25

7 Rajnosek Mates 277 1:30:28 1:30:29

8 Kun-Szabó Tibor 253 1:30:41 1:30:45

9 Kaufmann Péter 288 1:32:46 1:32:52

10 Molnár Máté 587 1:33:01 1:33:14

11 Kanyár Tamás 3004 1:33:51 1:33:52

12 Radnai Dániel 426 1:35:07 1:35:09

13 Gorza István 452 1:37:22 1:37:21

14 Éles András 1555 1:37:52 1:37:59

15 Gombos Róbert 312 1:38:53 1:39:01

16 Sáska István 302 1:39:15 1:39:37

17 Hegyháti Máté 417 1:42:02 1:42:08

18 Orbán Gábor 411 1:42:22 1:42:24

19 Kovács Zoltán 1668 1:43:07 1:43:18

20 Liska Bálint 598 1:43:22 1:43:27

21 Somogyi György 430 1:43:44 1:43:59

22 Magyar Gergő 1002 1:45:17 1:45:25

23 Burján Károly 299 1:46:33 1:46:37

24 Móricz Vilmos 246 1:46:45 1:46:49

25 Véber Zoltán 285 1:46:50 1:46:51

26 Pásztor Tamás 415 1:47:33 1:47:36

27 Gergely Máté 450 1:47:41 1:47:52

28 Dr. Péntek Zoltán 558 1:47:58 1:48:00

29 Földesi János 283 1:47:53 1:48:01

30 Marton Ádám 260 1:48:51 1:48:53

31 Papp András 291 1:48:47 1:48:56

32 Markó Róbert 301 1:50:03 1:50:14

33 Molnár Gergely 591 1:50:29 1:50:39

34 Varga Sándor 1667 1:50:36 1:50:47

35 Galló Péter 446 1:50:47 1:50:54

36 Bocskay Rudolf 324 1:51:30 1:51:31

37 Vizl Tamás 239 1:51:35 1:51:49

38 Gősi György 451 1:51:55 1:52:01

38 Csalló Gergő 566 1:51:56 1:52:01

40 Zsuzsa Pál 376 1:52:28 1:52:50

41 Plesch Lóránd 316 1:52:42 1:52:56

42 Varga Zoltán 255 1:53:01 1:53:08

43 Domán Rajmund 310 1:53:58 1:54:06

44 Oravecz Csaba 292 1:54:00 1:54:21

21 km Férfi Felnőtt



45 Kizlinger András 582 1:55:10 1:55:18

46 Kun Dávid 1005 1:56:30 1:56:46

47 Hatos Péter 571 1:57:06 1:57:18

47 Tóth Péter 234 1:57:08 1:57:18

49 Takács Péter 439 1:57:26 1:57:33

50 Enyedi Attila 3008 1:58:14 1:58:26

51 Farkas Zoltán 556 1:58:26 1:58:31

52 Szabó György Vilmos 431 2:02:07 2:02:10

53 Szente Gábor 356 2:02:28 2:02:52

54 Finta Zoltán 1558 2:02:49 2:03:09

55 Skoff Gábor 258 2:03:11 2:03:13

56 Káldosi Zoltán 300 2:03:43 2:03:55

57 Vassányi Béla Bulcsú 373 2:03:50 2:04:04

58 Kiss Zsolt 3007 2:04:03 2:04:13

59 Dányi Dani 561 2:04:32 2:04:42

60 Nagy György 3010 2:04:33 2:04:44

61 Gyenge Róbert 568 2:04:46 2:04:54

62 Várnai András 537 2:05:28 2:05:35

63 Antal Csaba 280 2:05:55 2:06:09

64 Nagy Béla 3005 2:06:29 2:06:34

65 Biczó Imre 326 2:07:18 2:07:31

66 Halász-Kovács Gábor 293 2:07:54 2:08:15

67 Pék László 315 2:08:15 2:08:36

67 Horváth Előd 575 2:08:18 2:08:36

69 Kiss Dániel 581 2:08:44 2:09:03

70 Volánszki Tibor 374 2:09:54 2:09:56

71 Horváth Dávid 574 2:10:13 2:10:26

72 Gyömrei Máté 569 2:10:25 2:10:37

73 Varga Ferenc 368 2:12:26 2:12:49

74 Farkas András 243 2:13:12 2:13:18

75 Péntek Zoltán 418 2:13:01 2:13:21

76 Somogyi Zoltán 1556 2:13:21 2:13:36

77 Szamarasz Alexis 252 2:14:29 2:14:38

78 MógorPéter 592 2:14:47 2:14:59

79 Szabó Sándor 3009 2:15:23 2:15:35

80 Somogyi Balázs 251 2:16:38 2:16:46

81 Filotás Zoltán 553 2:16:53 2:17:12

82 Mengyi Tamás 596 2:17:12 2:17:19

83 Schlakker Levente 1001 2:17:14 2:17:21

84 Zsargó Zoltán 375 2:17:12 2:17:23

85 Bozzay Barna 329 2:17:59 2:18:06

86 Kelemen Gábor 247 2:18:49 2:19:10

87 Biró Balázs 325 2:19:27 2:19:33

88 Nagy Robert 589 2:24:28 2:24:41

89 Kuti Benjamin 600 2:25:03 2:25:16

90 Valkai Krisztián 1666 2:26:23 2:26:36

91 Talabér István 440 2:26:42 2:26:45

92 Vasmatics Lajos 3011 2:30:57 2:31:15

93 Krosenczki Imre 585 2:31:14 2:31:31

94 Horváth Péter 242 2:39:54 2:40:00



Helyezés Név Rajtszám Netto Idő
Brutto 

Idő
1 Szóka Attila 3003 1:25:48 1:25:48

2 Szirbek Zsolt 437 1:29:44 1:29:44

3 Fürstner Balázs 306 1:31:31 1:31:32

4 Szentes Zsolt 433 1:35:15 1:35:20

5 Strommer László 309 1:36:43 1:36:43

6 Kauker Ákos 279 1:37:35 1:37:35

7 Pók János 422 1:38:09 1:38:11

8 Varga András 1700 1:38:18 1:38:23

9 Loránd Imre 244 1:39:57 1:40:00

10 Németh István 586 1:42:11 1:42:14

11 Kozma Szabolcs 250 1:43:23 1:43:26

12 Dr. Földi József Kálmán 311 1:43:24 1:43:28

13 Weisz Tamás 237 1:44:09 1:44:18

14 Gáspár Ferenc 448 1:46:34 1:46:38

15 Magyar József 257 1:47:58 1:48:00

16 Burián András 331 1:49:43 1:49:54

17 Simon László 428 1:50:06 1:50:11

18 Horváth Attila 573 1:50:42 1:50:58

19 Tuba Gyula 281 1:51:11 1:51:15

20 Szabó Ferenc 304 1:52:01 1:52:16

21 Pekli Márton 416 1:52:39 1:52:57

22 Ambrus Károly 317 1:55:56 1:56:01

23 Földesi József 552 1:56:04 1:56:08

24 Morvai Balázs 249 1:57:08 1:57:18

25 Horváth Levente 576 1:57:05 1:57:23

26 Gáspár Péter 289 1:57:50 1:57:53

27 Đékány Ferenc 560 1:58:07 1:58:12

27 Szabó György 314 1:57:52 1:58:12

29 Kun-Szabó Péter 275 1:59:05 1:59:21

30 Vörös Zoltán 274 1:59:38 1:59:45

31 Mészáros Atila 308 1:59:52 2:00:09

32 Niedermayer Attila 290 2:00:00 2:00:14

33 Regenye András 298 2:00:05 2:00:16

33 Tehel Tibor 442 2:00:11 2:00:16

35 Szücs József 438 2:02:10 2:02:28

36 Rácz Miklós 425 2:03:56 2:04:09

37 Kuti Róbert 599 2:05:08 2:05:21

38 Csepely László 564 2:05:33 2:05:40

39 Balogh Árpád 322 2:09:04 2:09:07

40 Csizmadia András 562 2:11:29 2:11:48

41 Horváth László 572 2:12:18 2:12:29

42 Modori Attila 593 2:15:04 2:15:22

43 Ujlaki Alfonz 44 2:17:14 2:17:22

44 Oszter Zoltán 282 2:18:18 2:18:27

45 Nagy Gábor 303 2:19:46 2:20:03

46 Seres Mihály 427 2:24:58 2:25:04

21 km Férfi Szenior



Helyezés Név Rajtszám Netto Idő
Brutto 

Idő
1 Horváth Dorottya 313 2:01:28 2:01:40

2 Szendrei Ágnes 432 2:37:04 2:37:06

3 Czeilinger Dorina 332 2:37:04 2:37:18

Helyezés Név Rajtszám Netto Idő
Brutto 

Idő
1 Badis Anissa Zsófia 1600 1:26:36 1:26:36

2 Kovács Ida 3002 1:28:48 1:28:48

3 Brassai Réka 1557 1:32:05 1:32:05

4 Ónadi Zsuzsanna 410 1:37:30 1:37:29

5 Móró Aranka 583 1:51:31 1:51:36

6 Bruzsa Kata 245 1:51:43 1:51:49

7 Kakuk Ágnes 580 1:52:01 1:52:17

8 Gáncs Erzsébet 447 1:59:29 1:59:38

9 Huszár Eszter 238 2:03:01 2:03:15

10 Bőszéné Nagy Gabriella 327 2:04:18 2:04:28

11 Farkas Ingrid 557 2:09:23 2:09:27

12 Arany Enikő 320 2:10:19 2:10:38

13 Molnár Zsanett 590 2:11:18 2:11:20

14 Molnár Zsuzsanna 1003 2:11:24 2:11:33

15 Vas Alexandra 372 2:11:37 2:11:46

16 Papp Regina 514 2:12:46 2:13:09

17 Varga Veronika 370 2:14:03 2:14:21

18 Pénzes Enikő 420 2:14:35 2:14:50

19 Fekete-Stáhl Ágota 235 2:18:09 2:18:24

19 Vargacz Alexandra 371 2:18:07 2:18:24

21 Herbély Szabina 307 2:18:43 2:18:58

22 Demény Kamilla 276 2:20:06 2:20:15

23 Dömötör Júlia 248 2:21:47 2:22:03

24 Horváth Vivien 236 2:31:10 2:31:25

25 Polgár Erzsébet 296 2:31:58 2:32:06

26 Sinka Ágnes 429 2:37:04 2:37:18

Helyezés Név Rajtszám Netto Idő
Brutto 

Idő
1 dr Bellér Zsuzsanna 294 1:45:46 1:45:47

2 Dr. Pöltz Hajnalka 3006 1:52:26 1:52:42

3 Tamási Ivett 441 2:01:03 2:01:08

4 Szijártó Krisztina 254 2:01:40 2:01:46

5 Tóth Helga 443 2:05:38 2:05:47

6 Győrfiné Kőszeghy Márta 570 2:06:25 2:06:34

7 Bagi Ágnes 319 2:07:45 2:07:56

8 Mészölyné Varga Renáta 595 2:10:56 2:10:57

9 Dr. Iródeiné Dr. Csóti Olga 240 2:12:19 2:12:34

21 km Női Szenior

21 km Női U20

21 km Női Felnőtt



10 Szentes Veronika 232 2:12:41 2:13:00

11 Szécsi Lászlóné 305 2:13:44 2:14:05

12 Szigeti Ildikó 434 2:17:14 2:17:22

13 Horváth Istvánné 297 2:17:51 2:17:55

14 Fejérdi Ildikó 555 2:20:00 2:20:18

15 Horváth Gyöngyi 264 2:26:28 2:26:47

16 Horváth Zsuzsanna 577 2:29:04 2:29:23

17 Kovács Istvánné 241 2:31:38 2:31:42

Helyezés Név Rajtszám Netto Idő
Brutto 

Idő
1 Stanley Tarus 204 0:18:56 0:18:57

2 Minczér Albert 497 0:19:02 0:19:02

3 Koszár Zsolt 189 0:19:33 0:19:34

4 Tóth Áron 547 0:20:30 0:20:31

5 Kovács Attila 138 0:21:39 0:21:40

6 Nick Márton 494 0:21:44 0:21:46

7 Koch Domonkos 139 0:21:47 0:21:48

8 Bodnár Botond 472 0:21:58 0:21:58

9 Kállay Dániel 101 0:23:17 0:23:18

10 Kovács Gábor 136 0:23:29 0:23:30

11 Budai Árpád 467 0:24:21 0:24:22

12 Szemán János 256 0:24:29 0:24:30

13 Fazekas Tamás 132 0:24:37 0:24:40

14 Fáró Jenő 206 0:24:43 0:24:45

15 Horváth András 121 0:25:01 0:25:02

16 Süte Tamás 146 0:25:46 0:25:46

17 Teket Attila 147 0:25:55 0:25:57

18 Kovács Tamás 134 0:27:02 0:27:02

19 Radomír Navrátil 334 0:27:13 0:27:19

20 Séra Tamás 262 0:27:56 0:27:58

21 Nagy Martin 230 0:28:00 0:28:04

22 Hegyi József 227 0:28:04 0:28:09

23 Győrfi Ádám 389 0:28:06 0:28:07

24 Lontai Levente 214 0:28:07 0:28:28

25 Szalay Zsolt 352 0:28:18 0:28:23

26 Nagy Csaba 231 0:28:22 0:28:26

27 Győrfi Bálint 388 0:28:44 0:28:45

28 Orbán Zsolt 492 0:29:06 0:29:11

29 Amrein Tamás 485 0:29:08 0:29:08

30 Gál Imre 387 0:29:18 0:29:18

31 Kusztor Bence 507 0:29:26 0:29:32

32 Wimmer László 531 0:29:34 0:29:34

33 Kovács Norbert 515 0:29:49 0:29:52

34 Földesi Csaba 382 0:30:07 0:30:16

35 Dénes Zsolt 130 0:30:12 0:30:34

36 Rák Dániel 152 0:30:15 0:30:30

37 Vizlendvai Csaba 145 0:30:20 0:30:29

38 Csaba Gergely 179 0:30:34 0:30:43

7 km abszolut



39 Szabó Krisztián 344 0:30:41 0:30:45

40 Holéczy Gergely 391 0:30:42 0:31:04

41 Vathy Norbert 100 0:30:43 0:30:47

42 Czuczay László 157 0:30:50 0:31:06

43 Kovács Tibor 165 0:31:03 0:31:22

44 Treligyik Tamás 541 0:31:05 0:31:22

45 Csendes Gábor 463 0:31:08 0:31:28

46 Heiter Robert 162 0:31:10 0:31:13

47 Kerékgyártó Zoltán 172 0:31:16 0:31:20

48 Pintér Tamás 142 0:31:18 0:31:32

49 Csomai Sándor 461 0:31:22 0:31:25

50 Szilák Károly 155 0:31:23 0:31:26

51 Freind Gábor 383 0:31:25 0:31:49

52 Izsó Ferenc Áron 175 0:31:29 0:31:37

53 Áldott László 160 0:31:37 0:31:58

54 Várpalotai Tamás 131 0:31:43 0:31:52

55 Tóth Szabolcs 542 0:31:44 0:31:52

56 Szabó András 171 0:31:46 0:32:04

57 Molnár Lajos 495 0:31:46 0:31:49

58 Kruczler Dávid 513 0:31:49 0:31:53

59 Táncos Richárd 550 0:32:00 0:32:07

60 Etlinger András 363 0:32:02 0:32:10

61 Szücs Dominik 221 0:32:07 0:32:12

62 Hudi Krisztián 215 0:32:15 0:32:33

63 Gelencsér Róbert 105 0:32:20 0:32:29

64 Tehel Zoltán 169 0:32:24 0:32:39

65 Kiss Róbert 268 0:32:25 0:32:31

66 Gulyás Mihály 390 0:32:28 0:32:34

67 Tengerdi Győző 161 0:32:44 0:32:48

68 Zatkacik Dániel 125 0:33:03 0:33:09

69 Koncz László 521 0:33:04 0:33:29

70 Csombor Bence 210 0:33:07 0:33:14

71 Horváth Zsolt 129 0:33:10 0:33:15

72 Plesch Kristóf 480 0:33:32 0:33:32

73 Szücs Dávid 200 0:33:37 0:34:04

74 Pataki Imre 201 0:33:37 0:33:51

75 Vörös Andor 532 0:33:52 0:34:07

76 Kocor Roland 156 0:33:56 0:34:07

77 Samu Gergely 224 0:34:00 0:34:17

78 Epinger Antal 454 0:34:00 0:34:10

79 Cseke Sándor 464 0:34:03 0:34:04

80 Kovács Róbert 212 0:34:09 0:34:16

81 Szabó Péter 347 0:34:13 0:34:26

82 Gabrovszky Gábor 218 0:34:28 0:34:53

83 Kaufmann Péter 403 0:34:29 0:34:38

84 Lengyel Zoltán 127 0:34:29 0:34:44

85 Pintér László 126 0:35:35 0:35:42

86 Szekeres Ákos 120 0:35:40 0:35:53

87 Sumi Máté 141 0:35:43 0:35:58

88 Pichner József 123 0:35:47 0:36:13



89 Vasas Tamás 535 0:35:56 0:36:08

90 Vermes Gábor 198 0:36:07 0:36:34

91 Gál Bálint 386 0:36:11 0:36:30

92 Czövek Gábor 219 0:36:17 0:36:21

93 Kutics Attila 107 0:36:20 0:36:31

94 Ember Ádám Tamás 455 0:36:24 0:36:50

95 Páli Zsombor András 228 0:36:36 0:36:53

96 Várszegi András 536 0:36:39 0:36:49

97 Kovács Ferenc 518 0:36:44 0:36:49

98 Csomai Roland 181 0:36:55 0:36:55

99 Pappert József 180 0:37:32 0:37:54

100 László Tamás 504 0:37:57 0:38:05

101 Glattfelder György 163 0:38:30 0:38:33

102 Gál András 385 0:38:37 0:38:56

103 Csikó Zoltán 150 0:38:58 0:39:09

104 Fliegh Áron 377 0:39:01 0:39:16

105 Iványi Krisztián 174 0:39:04 0:39:10

106 Bódy Kornél 148 0:39:11 0:39:31

107 Talabér Péter 168 0:39:17 0:39:34

108 Borsody Levente 271 0:39:38 0:39:59

109 Burián András 466 0:39:46 0:40:01

110 Meyota Tamás 216 0:39:57 0:40:14

111 Antman András 483 0:40:03 0:40:27

112 Tóth Balázs 546 0:40:26 0:40:38

113 Kovács Gergő 196 0:41:52 0:42:16

114 Kovács Gyula 197 0:41:54 0:42:18

115 Éberfalvi András 456 0:41:57 0:42:24

116 Szijjártó György 359 0:42:27 0:42:32

117 Németh István 267 0:42:32 0:42:44

118 Tóth Bernárd 545 0:42:44 0:42:55

119 Meiczinger László 137 0:43:03 0:43:29

120 Kerekes Gábor 191 0:43:04 0:43:20

121 Kovács József 186 0:43:38 0:43:58

122 Zahorák Balázs 529 0:43:56 0:44:00

123 Szabó Gáspár 343 0:44:21 0:44:42

124 Brunner Gergely 119 0:44:44 0:45:05

125 Keresztes Tamás 405 0:46:14 0:46:28

126 Strenner Attila 342 0:46:40 0:46:48

127 Hetrovicz Máté 392 0:47:01 0:47:11

128 Sikos Tamás 338 0:47:42 0:47:42

129 Szente Gábor 356 1:00:48 1:00:48

Helyezés Név Rajtszám Netto Idő
Brutto 

Idő
1 Kálovics Anikó 220 0:23:03 0:23:04

2 Somogyi Anett 340 0:23:42 0:23:42

3 Tóth Livia 193 0:24:00 0:24:01

4 Ladányi Fruzsina 207 0:24:40 0:24:41

5 Tóth Melinda 543 0:26:31 0:26:33

7 km abszolut



6 Kiss Melinda 263 0:27:01 0:27:03

7 Benkő Nóra 194 0:29:17 0:29:25

8 Bencsik Kamilla 109 0:29:20 0:29:21

9 Sisak Zsófia 272 0:30:24 0:30:36

10 Füredi Eszter 116 0:30:48 0:30:50

11 Lenkei Judit 154 0:31:19 0:31:21

12 Rácz Barbara 205 0:31:22 0:31:29

13 Takács Gabriella 362 0:31:24 0:31:27

14 Csörnyei Zsófia 133 0:31:25 0:31:38

15 Sidóné Joó Ildikó 226 0:31:37 0:31:38

16 Márkus Eszter 597 0:31:37 0:31:43

17 Zámbó Renáta 527 0:31:45 0:31:59

18 Juhász Rebeka 400 0:32:18 0:32:23

19 Szabóné Zsóka 351 0:32:50 0:32:53

20 Horváth-Fülei Réka 397 0:32:52 0:33:11

21 Kovács Ivett 516 0:32:54 0:32:58

22 Kósa Szilvia 520 0:32:58 0:33:02

23 Pintérné Lendvai Katinka 111 0:33:16 0:33:24

24 Szabó Diána 341 0:33:25 0:33:38

25 Fitos Viola 366 0:33:31 0:33:39

26 Bonyhádi Szilvia 167 0:33:58 0:34:16

27 Virág Kinga 533 0:34:05 0:34:08

28 Pekli Ágnes 0:34:12 0:34:12

29 Kudomrák Zsófia 511 0:34:12 0:34:18

30 Dr. Horváth Hajnalka 164 0:34:27 0:34:31

31 Kovács Ildikó 517 0:34:28 0:34:39

32 Sas Szilvia 265 0:34:28 0:34:52

33 Kovács Erika 519 0:34:30 0:34:38

34 Veingartner Ágnes 143 0:34:42 0:34:53

35 Takács Eszter 361 0:34:45 0:34:52

36 Czaunné Kőrösi Edina 465 0:34:45 0:35:02

37 Huszár Zsuzsanna 112 0:35:02 0:35:12

38 Leé Diána 503 0:35:02 0:35:15

39 Szentessy Míra 103 0:35:05 0:35:28

40 Komlósi Edit 522 0:35:24 0:35:31

41 Pichner Julia 124 0:35:47 0:36:13

42 Eperjesi Krisztina 261 0:35:51 0:36:08

43 dr. Szántay Bernadett 457 0:35:58 0:36:08

44 Bencsics Viktória 474 0:36:08 0:36:28

45 Simon Beatrix 195 0:36:09 0:36:36

46 Rothweil Anna 104 0:36:12 0:36:26

47 Pókné Németh Mária 489 0:36:23 0:36:32

48 Madár Kata 140 0:36:43 0:36:51

49 Liska Gabriella 502 0:36:46 0:36:51

50 Schneider Anita 225 0:36:55 0:37:18

51 Énekes Fruzsina 118 0:36:56 0:37:09

52 Gaschler-Gyeviki Nóra 188 0:37:19 0:37:22

53 Németh Orsolya 151 0:37:20 0:37:31

54 Horváth Katalin 158 0:37:28 0:37:44

55 Regenye Dóra 178 0:37:33 0:37:43



56 Dénes Nikola 460 0:37:36 0:37:39

57 Dénes Roxána 209 0:37:40 0:37:43

58 Sefcsik Ildikó Vivien 335 0:37:47 0:37:49

59 Gyalog Eszter 110 0:37:48 0:38:01

60 Sefcsikné Solymosi Ildikó 337 0:37:48 0:37:50

61 Fodor Katalin 379 0:37:51 0:37:55

62 László Anett 222 0:38:07 0:38:09

63 Hubai Erzsébet 184 0:38:07 0:38:15

64 Szigetfy ILdikó 357 0:38:14 0:38:29

65 Kulcsár Nikolett 202 0:38:30 0:38:35

66 Béni-Samu Eszter 223 0:38:39 0:38:58

67 Lőrincz Katalin 501 0:38:52 0:39:10

68 Vida Kornélia 534 0:39:13 0:39:16

69 Molnár Éva 173 0:39:17 0:39:34

70 Kurdi Csilla 508 0:39:25 0:39:50

71 Sándor Anita 115 0:39:34 0:39:47

72 Boldog Andrea 469 0:39:37 0:39:47

73 Varju Veronika 538 0:39:44 0:39:51

74 CZiráky Dóra 117 0:40:03 0:40:16

75 Tóth Hanna 544 0:40:10 0:40:21

76 Udvardi Nikolett 540 0:40:12 0:40:35

77 Hegyi Melinda 393 0:40:22 0:40:34

78 Szücsné Korán Éva 358 0:40:28 0:40:48

79 Aporfi Dóra 208 0:40:39 0:40:50

80 Aporfi Petra 213 0:40:50 0:40:50

81 Kosa Lipp Edina 270 0:40:55 0:40:57

82 Fonyódi Mónika 217 0:40:55 0:40:58

83 Érsek Viktória 453 0:40:47 0:40:59

84 Ráczné Viola Eszter 333 0:41:07 0:41:14

85 Fekete Krisztina 203 0:41:23 0:41:41

86 Pandur Renáta 149 0:41:40 0:42:03

87 Hárs Brigitta 166 0:41:42 0:41:49

88 Levelesi Szilárd 177 0:41:43 0:41:51

89 Szabó Judit 106 0:41:45 0:41:54

90 Csizmadia-Szabó Éva 462 0:41:58 0:42:21

91 Mikus Melinda 498 0:42:09 0:42:22

92 Wittmann Rita 530 0:42:28 0:42:35

93 Szálka Sarolta 266 0:42:34 0:43:00

94 Horváth Brigi 395 0:42:43 0:42:55

95 Takács Teréz 360 0:43:02 0:43:14

96 Pechl Vivien 190 0:43:05 0:43:21

97 Kemendy Zsuzsanna 176 0:43:09 0:43:32

98 Venczel Virág 182 0:43:22 0:43:30

99 Szállásy Anita 353 0:43:35 0:44:01

100 Fábián Renáta 187 0:43:39 0:43:58

101 Kovács Zsuzsanna 514 0:43:43 0:43:51

102 Kapai Klára 122 0:43:57 0:44:10

103 Fodor Szabina 380 0:44:13 0:44:13

104 Huszár Veronika 114 0:44:45 0:45:06

105 Kuti Soma 506 0:44:55 0:45:17



106 Árkus Vanessza 482 0:45:04 0:45:28

107 Fügi Andrea 384 0:45:14 0:45:19

108 Kajtár Dóra 211 0:45:32 0:45:49

109 Tuba Csilla 113 0:45:38 0:45:46

110 Fischer Anna 365 0:45:43 0:46:06

111 Holéczy-Kőrösi Boglárka 394 0:45:46 0:46:08

112 Szabó Lívia 346 0:45:50 0:46:13

113 Tuboly Krisztina 135 0:45:51 0:46:17

114 Dobszay Kitti 128 0:46:03 0:46:18

115 Hoffmann Adrienn 3000 0:46:14 0:46:18

116 Tóth Anikó 549 0:46:14 0:46:28

117 Mészáros Attiláné 153 0:46:34 0:46:54

118 Bodó Szilvia 471 0:46:40 0:46:48

119 Kizlinger Katalin 406 0:47:29 0:47:43

120 Vizlendvainé Andi 144 0:48:36 0:48:45

121 Amrein Kata 486 0:48:57 0:49:10

122 Amreinné Grúber Tímea 484 0:49:00 0:49:12

123 Szabó Kitti 345 0:49:18 0:49:18

124 Amrein Dóra 487 0:49:39 0:49:51

125 Barabásné Seregyh Tímea 479 0:50:38 0:50:54

126 Szabó Rita 348 0:50:39 0:50:54

127 Babaly Katalin 229 1:00:32 1:00:32

Helyezés Név Rajtszám Netto Idő
Brutto 

Idő
1 Tóth Áron 547 0:20:30 0:20:31

2 Kovács Attila 138 0:21:39 0:21:40

3 Nick Márton 494 0:21:44 0:21:46

4 Koch Domonkos 139 0:21:47 0:21:48

5 Bodnár Botond 472 0:21:58 0:21:58

6 Fáró Jenő 206 0:24:43 0:24:45

7 Horváth András 121 0:25:01 0:25:02

8 Nagy Martin 230 0:28:00 0:28:04

9 Győrfi Ádám 389 0:28:06 0:28:07

10 Győrfi Bálint 388 0:28:44 0:28:45

11 Rák Dániel 152 0:30:15 0:30:30

12 Izsó Ferenc Áron 175 0:31:29 0:31:37

13 Táncos Richárd 550 0:32:00 0:32:07

14 Etlinger András 363 0:32:02 0:32:10

15 Szücs Dominik 221 0:32:07 0:32:12

16 Csombor Bence 210 0:33:07 0:33:14

17 Plesch Kristóf 480 0:33:32 0:33:32

18 Sumi Máté 141 0:35:43 0:35:58

19 Gál Bálint 386 0:36:11 0:36:30

20 Ember Ádám Tamás 455 0:36:24 0:36:50

21 Burián András 466 0:39:46 0:40:01

22 Kovács Gergő 196 0:41:52 0:42:16

23 Tóth Bernárd 545 0:42:44 0:42:55

24 Hetrovicz Máté 392 0:47:01 0:47:11

7 km Férfi U20



Helyezés Név Rajtszám Netto Idő
Brutto 

Idő
1 Stanley Tarus 204 0:18:56 0:18:57

2 Minczér Albert 497 0:19:02 0:19:02

3 Koszár Zsolt 189 0:19:33 0:19:34

4 Kállay Dániel 101 0:23:17 0:23:18

5 Budai Árpád 467 0:24:21 0:24:22

6 Fazekas Tamás 132 0:24:37 0:24:40

7 Süte Tamás 146 0:25:46 0:25:46

8 Kovács Tamás 134 0:27:02 0:27:02

9 Radomír Navrátil 334 0:27:13 0:27:19

10 Séra Tamás 262 0:27:56 0:27:58

11 Lontai Levente 214 0:28:07 0:28:28

12 Gál Imre 387 0:29:18 0:29:18

13 Kusztor Bence 507 0:29:26 0:29:32

14 Kovács Norbert 515 0:29:49 0:29:52

15 Földesi Csaba 382 0:30:07 0:30:16

16 Dénes Zsolt 130 0:30:12 0:30:34

17 Csaba Gergely 179 0:30:34 0:30:43

18 Szabó Krisztián 344 0:30:41 0:30:45

19 Vathy Norbert 100 0:30:43 0:30:47

20 Holéczy Gergely 391 0:30:42 0:31:04

21 Heiter Robert 162 0:31:10 0:31:13

22 Kerékgyártó Zoltán 172 0:31:16 0:31:20

23 Kovács Tibor 165 0:31:03 0:31:22

23 Treligyik Tamás 541 0:31:05 0:31:22

25 Szilák Károly 155 0:31:23 0:31:26

26 Csendes Gábor 463 0:31:08 0:31:28

27 Pintér Tamás 142 0:31:18 0:31:32

28 Freind Gábor 383 0:31:25 0:31:49

29 Várpalotai Tamás 131 0:31:43 0:31:52

29 Tóth Szabolcs 542 0:31:44 0:31:52

31 Kruczler Dávid 513 0:31:49 0:31:53

32 Áldott László 160 0:31:37 0:31:58

33 Szabó András 171 0:31:46 0:32:04

34 Kiss Róbert 268 0:32:25 0:32:31

35 Hudi Krisztián 215 0:32:15 0:32:33

36 Gulyás Mihály 390 0:32:28 0:32:34

37 Tehel Zoltán 169 0:32:24 0:32:39

38 Zatkacik Dániel 125 0:33:03 0:33:09

39 Szücs Dávid 200 0:33:37 0:34:04

40 Kocor Roland 156 0:33:56 0:34:07

40 Vörös Andor 532 0:33:52 0:34:07

42 Samu Gergely 224 0:34:00 0:34:17

43 Szabó Péter 347 0:34:13 0:34:26

44 Kaufmann Péter 403 0:34:29 0:34:38

45 Gabrovszky Gábor 218 0:34:28 0:34:53

46 Vasas Tamás 535 0:35:56 0:36:08

7 km Férfi Felnőtt



47 Kutics Attila 107 0:36:20 0:36:31

48 Vermes Gábor 198 0:36:07 0:36:34

49 Várszegi András 536 0:36:39 0:36:49

49 Kovács Ferenc 518 0:36:44 0:36:49

51 Páli Zsombor András 228 0:36:36 0:36:53

52 Csomai Roland 181 0:36:55 0:36:55

53 László Tamás 504 0:37:57 0:38:05

54 Glattfelder György 163 0:38:30 0:38:33

55 Csikó Zoltán 150 0:38:58 0:39:09

56 Iványi Krisztián 174 0:39:04 0:39:10

57 Fliegh Áron 377 0:39:01 0:39:16

58 Talabér Péter 168 0:39:17 0:39:34

59 Borsody Levente 271 0:39:38 0:39:59

60 Meyota Tamás 216 0:39:57 0:40:14

61 Antman András 483 0:40:03 0:40:27

62 Tóth Balázs 546 0:40:26 0:40:38

63 Éberfalvi András 456 0:41:57 0:42:24

64 Szijjártó György 359 0:42:27 0:42:32

65 Németh István 267 0:42:32 0:42:44

66 Kerekes Gábor 191 0:43:04 0:43:20

67 Kovács József 186 0:43:38 0:43:58

68 Szabó Gáspár 343 0:44:21 0:44:42

69 Brunner Gergely 119 0:44:44 0:45:05

70 Keresztes Tamás 405 0:46:14 0:46:28

71 Sikos Tamás 338 0:47:42 0:47:42

72 Szente Gábor 356 1:00:48 1:00:48

Helyezés Név Rajtszám Netto Idő
Brutto 

Idő
1 Kovács Gábor 136 0:23:29 0:23:30

2 Szemán János 256 0:24:29 0:24:30

3 Teket Attila 147 0:25:55 0:25:57

4 Hegyi József 227 0:28:04 0:28:09

5 Szalay Zsolt 352 0:28:18 0:28:23

6 Nagy Csaba 231 0:28:22 0:28:26

7 Amrein Tamás 485 0:29:08 0:29:08

8 Orbán Zsolt 492 0:29:06 0:29:11

9 Wimmer László 531 0:29:34 0:29:34

10 Vizlendvai Csaba 145 0:30:20 0:30:29

11 Czuczay László 157 0:30:50 0:31:06

12 Csomai Sándor 461 0:31:22 0:31:25

13 Molnár Lajos 495 0:31:46 0:31:49

14 Gelencsér Róbert 105 0:32:20 0:32:29

15 Tengerdi Győző 161 0:32:44 0:32:48

16 Horváth Zsolt 129 0:33:10 0:33:15

17 Koncz László 521 0:33:04 0:33:29

18 Pataki Imre 201 0:33:37 0:33:51

19 Cseke Sándor 464 0:34:03 0:34:04

20 Epinger Antal 454 0:34:00 0:34:10

7 km Férfi Szenior



21 Kovács Róbert 212 0:34:09 0:34:16

22 Lengyel Zoltán 127 0:34:29 0:34:44

23 Pintér László 126 0:35:35 0:35:42

24 Szekeres Ákos 120 0:35:40 0:35:53

25 Pichner József 123 0:35:47 0:36:13

26 Czövek Gábor 219 0:36:17 0:36:21

27 Pappert József 180 0:37:32 0:37:54

28 Gál András 385 0:38:37 0:38:56

29 Bódy Kornél 148 0:39:11 0:39:31

30 Kovács Gyula 197 0:41:54 0:42:18

31 Meiczinger László 137 0:43:03 0:43:29

32 Zahorák Balázs 529 0:43:56 0:44:00

33 Strenner Attila 342 0:46:40 0:46:48

Helyezés Név Rajtszám Netto Idő
Brutto 

Idő
1 Somogyi Anett 340 0:23:42 0:23:42

2 Ladányi Fruzsina 207 0:24:40 0:24:41

3 Bencsik Kamilla 109 0:29:20 0:29:21

4 Virág Kinga 533 0:34:05 0:34:08

5 Szentessy Míra 103 0:35:05 0:35:28

6 Eperjesi Krisztina 261 0:35:51 0:36:08

7 Pichner Julia 124 0:35:47 0:36:13

8 Rothweil Anna 104 0:36:12 0:36:26

9 Regenye Dóra 178 0:37:33 0:37:43

10 Sefcsik Ildikó Vivien 335 0:37:47 0:37:49

11 Tóth Hanna 544 0:40:10 0:40:21

12 Kuti Soma 506 0:44:55 0:45:17

13 Tuba Csilla 113 0:45:38 0:45:46

14 Amrein Kata 486 0:48:57 0:49:10

15 Amrein Dóra 487 0:49:39 0:49:51

Helyezés Név Rajtszám Netto Idő
Brutto 

Idő
1 Kálovics Anikó 220 0:23:03 0:23:04

2 Tóth Livia 193 0:24:00 0:24:01

3 Tóth Melinda 543 0:26:31 0:26:33

4 Kiss Melinda 263 0:27:01 0:27:03

5 Benkő Nóra 194 0:29:17 0:29:25

6 Sisak Zsófia 272 0:30:24 0:30:36

7 Füredi Eszter 116 0:30:48 0:30:50

8 Rácz Barbara 205 0:31:22 0:31:29

9 Sidóné Joó Ildikó 226 0:31:37 0:31:38

9 Csörnyei Zsófia 133 0:31:25 0:31:38

11 Márkus Eszter 597 0:31:37 0:31:43

12 Zámbó Renáta 527 0:31:45 0:31:59

13 Juhász Rebeka 400 0:32:18 0:32:23

14 Kovács Ivett 516 0:32:54 0:32:58

7 km Női U20

7 km Női Felnőtt



15 Horváth-Fülei Réka 397 0:32:52 0:33:11

16 Szabó Diána 341 0:33:25 0:33:38

17 Bonyhádi Szilvia 167 0:33:58 0:34:16

18 Pekli Ágnes 0:34:12 0:34:12

19 Kudomrák Zsófia 511 0:34:12 0:34:18

20 Dr. Horváth Hajnalka 164 0:34:27 0:34:31

21 Kovács Erika 519 0:34:30 0:34:38

22 Kovács Ildikó 517 0:34:28 0:34:39

23 Sas Szilvia 265 0:34:28 0:34:52

24 Takács Eszter 361 0:34:45 0:34:52

25 Veingartner Ágnes 143 0:34:42 0:34:53

26 Huszár Zsuzsanna 112 0:35:02 0:35:12

27 Leé Diána 503 0:35:02 0:35:15

28 dr. Szántay Bernadett 457 0:35:58 0:36:08

29 Bencsics Viktória 474 0:36:08 0:36:28

30 Simon Beatrix 195 0:36:09 0:36:36

31 Madár Kata 140 0:36:43 0:36:51

32 Énekes Fruzsina 118 0:36:56 0:37:09

33 Schneider Anita 225 0:36:55 0:37:18

34 Gaschler-Gyeviki Nóra 188 0:37:19 0:37:22

35 Németh Orsolya 151 0:37:20 0:37:31

36 Dénes Nikola 460 0:37:36 0:37:39

37 Dénes Roxána 209 0:37:40 0:37:43

38 Gyalog Eszter 110 0:37:48 0:38:01

39 László Anett 222 0:38:07 0:38:09

40 Szigetfy ILdikó 357 0:38:14 0:38:29

41 Kulcsár Nikolett 202 0:38:30 0:38:35

42 Béni-Samu Eszter 223 0:38:39 0:38:58

43 Sándor Anita 115 0:39:34 0:39:47

44 Boldog Andrea 469 0:39:37 0:39:47

45 Kurdi Csilla 508 0:39:25 0:39:50

46 Varju Veronika 538 0:39:44 0:39:51

47 CZiráky Dóra 117 0:40:03 0:40:16

48 Udvardi Nikolett 540 0:40:12 0:40:35

49 Aporfi Petra 213 0:40:50 0:40:50

50 Aporfi Dóra 208 0:40:39 0:40:50

51 Kosa Lipp Edina 270 0:40:55 0:40:57

52 Fonyódi Mónika 217 0:40:55 0:40:58

53 Érsek Viktória 453 0:40:47 0:40:59

54 Ráczné Viola Eszter 333 0:41:07 0:41:14

55 Kruppa-Jakab Éva 512 0:41:50 0:41:50

56 Levelesi Szilárd 177 0:41:43 0:41:51

57 Szabó Judit 106 0:41:45 0:41:54

58 Pandur Renáta 149 0:41:40 0:42:03

59 Csizmadia-Szabó Éva 462 0:41:58 0:42:21

60 Mikus Melinda 498 0:42:09 0:42:22

61 Wittmann Rita 530 0:42:28 0:42:35

62 Horváth Brigi 395 0:42:43 0:42:55

63 Takács Teréz 360 0:43:02 0:43:14

64 Pechl Vivien 190 0:43:05 0:43:21



65 Venczel Virág 182 0:43:22 0:43:30

66 Kovács Zsuzsanna 514 0:43:43 0:43:51

67 Fábián Renáta 187 0:43:39 0:43:58

68 Szállásy Anita 353 0:43:35 0:44:01

69 Fodor Szabina 380 0:44:13 0:44:13

70 Huszár Veronika 114 0:44:45 0:45:06

71 Árkus Vanessza 482 0:45:04 0:45:28

72 Kajtár Dóra 211 0:45:32 0:45:49

73 Holéczy-Kőrösi Boglárka 394 0:45:46 0:46:08

74 Hoffmann Adrienn 3000 0:46:14 0:46:18

75 Dobszay Kitti 128 0:46:03 0:46:18

76 Tóth Anikó 549 0:46:14 0:46:28

77 Bodó Szilvia 471 0:46:40 0:46:48

78 Kizlinger Katalin 406 0:47:29 0:47:43

79 Amreinné Grúber Tímea 484 0:49:00 0:49:12

80 Szabó Kitti 345 0:49:18 0:49:18

Helyezés Név Rajtszám Netto Idő
Brutto 

Idő
1 Lenkei Judit 154 0:31:19 0:31:21

2 Takács Gabriella 362 0:31:24 0:31:27

3 Szabóné Zsóka 351 0:32:50 0:32:53

4 Kósa Szilvia 520 0:32:58 0:33:02

5 Pintérné Lendvai Katinka 111 0:33:16 0:33:24

6 Fitos Viola 366 0:33:31 0:33:39

7 Czaunné Kőrösi Edina 465 0:34:45 0:35:02

8 Komlósi Edit 522 0:35:24 0:35:31

9 Pókné Németh Mária 489 0:36:23 0:36:32

10 Liska Gabriella 502 0:36:46 0:36:51

11 Horváth Katalin 158 0:37:28 0:37:44

12 Sefcsikné Solymosi Ildikó 337 0:37:48 0:37:50

13 Fodor Katalin 379 0:37:51 0:37:55

14 Hubai Erzsébet 184 0:38:07 0:38:15

15 Lőrincz Katalin 501 0:38:52 0:39:10

16 Vida Kornélia 534 0:39:13 0:39:16

17 Molnár Éva 173 0:39:17 0:39:34

18 Hegyi Melinda 393 0:40:22 0:40:34

19 Szücsné Korán Éva 358 0:40:28 0:40:48

20 Fekete Krisztina 203 0:41:23 0:41:41

21 Hárs Brigitta 166 0:41:42 0:41:49

22 Szálka Sarolta 266 0:42:34 0:43:00

23 Kemendy Zsuzsanna 176 0:43:09 0:43:32

24 Kapai Klára 122 0:43:57 0:44:10

25 Fügi Andrea 384 0:45:14 0:45:19

26 Fischer Anna 365 0:45:43 0:46:06

27 Szabó Lívia 346 0:45:50 0:46:13

28 Tuboly Krisztina 135 0:45:51 0:46:17

29 Mészáros Attiláné 153 0:46:34 0:46:54

30 Vizlendvainé Andi 144 0:48:36 0:48:45

7 km Női Szenior



31 Szabó Rita 348 0:50:39 0:50:54

31 Barabásné Seregyh Tímea 479 0:50:38 0:50:54

33 Babaly Katalin 229 1:00:32 1:00:32


